                    RIP VAN WINKLE (RVW) HIKERS SCHEDULE   

                                      JUNE 4 – JULY 30  2001

                                 http://newyorkheritage.com/rvw


Monday,  Jun 4

ADVMON

8AM

Saturday,  Jun 9

INTSAT

8AM

Monday,  Jun 11

INTMON

8AM 

Monday,  Jun 11

ADVMON

8AM

Wednesday,  Jun 13

NOVICE

8AM

Monday,  Jun 18

INTMON

8AM

Saturday, Jun 23

NOVICE

9AM

Monday, Jun 25

ADVMON

7AM

Monday,  Jul 2

INTMON

8AM

Monday, Jul 9

ADVMON

8AM
PEEKAMOOSE  (3843’) AND TABLE  (3847’)  Ascent 1900’

Strenuous
8.6 miles
7 hours     

Frank Serravallo
246-8546

EAGLE  MTN (3600’)  Ascent 1600’

Strenuous
8.4 miles
5 - 6 hours 

Rick Smith
246-4145

ROCHESTER HOLLOW
Moderate
6 miles

4 hours      

Len Sperl 
246-8670

HARRIMAN STATE PARK   

Moderate
5 miles 
2.5 hours      

Susan Puretz
246-1823

OVERLOOK  MTN (3140’)  Ascent 1400’

Moderate
5 miles

4 hours

Sandra Thorpe

246-7174

ALANDER  MTN (2250’) from MT WASHINGTON PARK HQ
Moderate
6.5 miles
4 hours

Bob Stinemire

246-4590

ROCHESTER RAIL TRAIL
Easy

6 miles

4 hours     

Alice Stinemire
246-4590

WITTENBERG (3780’) and CORNELL (3860’)  Ascent  3120’

Strenuous 
9.6 miles
7.25 hours    

Dick Moore
246-7987

MT GRAYLOCK, MA  (3491’)  

Strenuous
9.3 miles
6.5 hours

Bob Stinemire
   246-4590
MINNEWASKA STATE PARK – hike & swim
Castle Point to Lake Awosting

Moderate
10 miles
6 hours

Addie Haas

255-0614
Wednesday, Jul 11

NOVICE

9AM

Monday, Jul 16 

INTMON

8AM

Saturday, Jul 21

NOVICE

9AM 

Monday, Jul 23

ADVMON

7AM

Monday,  Jul 23 

7PM

Saturday,  Jul 28

INTSAT

8AM 

Monday,  Jul 30

INTMON

8AM 


LOCUST GROVE

Easy
3.5 miles
4 hours

Tour Samuel Morse House ($4 admission)

June & Norma Oswald
246-4146

HUCKLEBERRY PT.  

Moderate
4.8 miles
3 hours

Janice Lathan
(212) 595-3549

TACONIC STATE PARK – hike & swim

Easy 

4 miles

all day

Sally Colclaugh
246-2945

BALSAM MTN (3600’)  Ascent 1600’

Moderate +
5 miles 
5 hours   

Pat Fitzsimmons
246-4431

MEETING      Atonement Lutheran Church                                         Refreshments – Alice Stinemire

ACRA PT (3100’)  loop from Big Hollow Rd – Ascent 900’

Moderate 
5.1 miles 
4 hours   

Rick Smith
246-4145

OVERLOOK  MTN (3140’)  Ascent 1400’

Moderate
5 miles

2.75 hours

Charley Martin
246-4082

Meeting place for all hikes is rear of Sawyer Savings Bank parking lot, 87 Market Street, Saugerties.





Rain dates will be the following Monday for Monday hikes, the following Saturday for Saturday hikes.





Hiking involves certain inherent hazards, and participants do so at their own risk.

















